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441 1 RIPCORD Keith Urban1 <P> CAP/EMI 4744465
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DRAGONFLY

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

ENDLESS

GET ON YOUR FEET

THE BREAKER

BACK HOME AGAIN

GUNSLINGER

WINDY CITY

LOADED

TRUCKIE TRACKS

CMAA WINNERS 2017

HIT COUNTRY AUSTRALIA

MY DEAR COMPANION: SELECTIONS FROM THE TRIO CO…

STORYTELLER

CALVARY ROAD

ULTIMATE HITS

THE DEVIL DON'T SLEEP

KILL THE LIGHTS

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

THE VERY BEST OF ALAN JACKSON

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

DIG YOUR ROOTS

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

THEY DON'T KNOW

HIS FAVOURITE COLLECTION

KANE BROWN

THE CLASSIC ALBUMS COLLECTION

THE STORY SO FAR

TRAVELLER

GREATEST HITS

THINGS I CARRY AROUND

60 SUMMERS

JEKYLL + HYDE

CRASH MY PARTY

THE ESSENTIAL

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

HERE WE GO

34 NUMBER ONES

Kasey Chambers

Various

The McClymonts

Adam Brand

Little Big Town

Daniel O'Donnell

Garth Brooks

Alison Krauss

Christie Lamb

Various

Various

Various

Dolly Parton, Linda Ronstadt & Emmylou…

Carrie Underwood

Colin Buchanan

Lee Kernaghan

Brantley Gilbert

Luke Bryan

Johnny Cash

Keith Urban

Alan Jackson

Slim Dusty

Florida Georgia Line

Zac Brown Band

Jason Aldean

John Williamson

Kane Brown

Dixie Chicks

Keith Urban

Chris Stapleton

Shania Twain

Troy Cassar-Daley

Graeme Connors

Zac Brown Band

Luke Bryan

The Highwaymen

Various

The Sunny Cowgirls

Alan Jackson

WAR

SME

ISL/UMA

ABC/UMA

CAP/EMI

BGJ/SME

SME

CAP/EMI

ABC/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

ABC/UMA

RHI/WAR

ARI/SME

IND

ABC/UMA

BIG/UMA

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

RCA/SME

EMI

BIG/UMA

ATL/WAR

SME

WAR

RCA/SME

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

MER/UMA

UMA

LIB/UMA

ABC/UMA

UNI/UMA

CAP/EMI

LEG/SME

LEG/SME

ABC/UMA

ARI/SME
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26

71

1

283

6

83

738

433

159

933

28

121

26

29

4

12

251

70

580

28

43

57

183

110

67

21

311

5419752962

88985354642

5725967

5727619

060255707752

88985418312

88985393602

5739283

5733649

88985420402

5375688

5375739

8122795371

88875105392

80687445936

8800919

3002647

4723505

C2K86290

5076855

82876601122

3743287

3002481

7567867108

88985364342

5419724752

88985309472

886445621952

6245182

3757743

9863141

LMCD0300

4785233

47336125

3749976

88697791572

88875085562

5715351

88697786812
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